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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:56AM

Bronx County

 8,102 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 491 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,649 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  8,649 

 4,503 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ

 4,072 JOSEPH CROWLEY

 1 AMANDA FARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MCSHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ESOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FASO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GJONAJ (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,593 

Unrecorded  56 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:56AM

Queens County

 20,319 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 850 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 165 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,334 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  21,334 

 12,395 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ

 8,808 JOSEPH CROWLEY

 1 ARDIN BACOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEONORA CHOREKCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JINGHUI DU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY REBAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETH WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YO NEL LETELLIEB SOSA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,261 

Unrecorded  73 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:56AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District)

 28,421 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,341 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 221 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,983 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  29,983 

 16,898 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ

 12,880 JOSEPH CROWLEY

 1 AMANDA FARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARDIN BACOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUGUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MCSHANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEONORA CHOREKCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ESOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JINGHUI DU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FASO (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSE PERALTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY REBAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GJONAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DENDEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICK MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETH WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SARAH SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YO NEL LETELLIEB SOSA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,854 

Unrecorded  129 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (14th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:56AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Wednesday, September 22, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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